
Supplement to THE BELFAST GAZETTE 6 FEBRUARY 1998 129

Date of
receipt or

issue

02/02/98
>i
,,
»

03/02/98
»
11
,,
»
19

> »

,,

04/02/98
ii
19

30/01/98

03/02/98

11

ii

,,

05/02/98

19

Company
Number

NI.33555
NI.33553
NI.33554
NI.33552
NI.33562
NI.33560
NL33563
NI.33558
NI.33564
NI.33559
NI.33556
NI.33557
NI.33568
NI.33569
NI.33566

NI.33013

NI.33395

NI.33304

NI. 14457

NI.33240

NI.33396

NI.33339

Name of Company

New Company Documents

Collins & Collins Ltd
CPOS Limited
Firetex Limited
Plonk (NI) Ltd
B . Con way Limited
Bangor Citizens Advice Bureau
Bits & PCS Store Ltd
Concept Distribution Ltd
Mordel Design Limited
NABU
Respect NI
Somerton Mews Property Management Limited
Archor Services Limited
Hollycroft Services Limited
West Down Packaging Limited

Change of Name

C W Solutions Ltd formerly
Radnor Enterprises Limited
Burmah Mushrooms Limited formerly
Moyrusk Limited
Chemco (NI) Ltd formerly
Cascade Merchants Limited
Foamspray Limited formerly
Industrial & Agricultural Insulation Limited
Timber Frame Structures Limited formerly
Greenlight Merchants Limited
Nigen Supply Limited formerly
Macash Limited
Systems Technology (Ireland) Limited formerly
Virgo Software Solutions Limited

Document

A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

The London and Edinburgh Gazettes
THE LONDON GAZETTE

Daily, Monday - Friday (Published and obtainable
from The Stationery Office Ltd. Publications
Centre, 51 Nine Elms Lane, London SW8 SDR).

THE EDINBURGH GAZETTE
Tuesdays and Fridays (Published and obtainable

from The Stationery Office Ltd., 71-73 Lothian
Road, Edinburgh EH3 9AZ).

Single numbers £1.45 including postage.
Annual subscription including postage £365.00.

Single numbers 87p including postage.
Annual subscription including postage £84.00.

THE LONDON GAZETTE
A Company Law Supplement to the London Gazette detailing information notified to the Registrar of Companies
is published weekly on microfiche or magnetic tape. Both items are available on annual subscription, details of
which may be obtained from the Office of the London Gazette at the address above.


