Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
		New Company Documents	
02/02/98	NI.33555	Collins & Collins Ltd	7 .
,,	NI.33553	CPOS Limited	A
",	NI.33554	Firetex Limited	A
] ",	NI.33552	Plonk (NI) Ltd	A
03/02/98	NI.33562	B. Conway Limited	- A
,,	NI.33560	Bangor Citizens Advice Bureau	A
] ,	NI.33563	Bits & Pcs Store Ltd	A
,,	NI.33558	Concept Distribution Ltd	A
١,, ١	NI.33564	Mordel Design Limited	Α
,,	NI.33559	NABU	j A
"	NI.33556	Respect NI	A
} ,,	NI.33557	Somerton Mews Property Management Limited	A
04/02/98	NI.33568	Archor Services Limited	A
,,	NI.33569	Hollycroft Services Limited	Α
,,	NI.33566	West Down Packaging Limited	A
! 		Change of Name	
30/01/98	NI.33013	C W Solutions Ltd formerly	7
j		Radnor Enterprises Limited	S
03/02/98	NI.33395	Burmah Mushrooms Limited formerly	
		Moyrusk Limited	S
,,	NI.33304	Chemco (NI) Ltd formerly	
		Cascade Merchants Limited	S
,,	NI.14457	Foamspray Limited formerly	
	277 000 15	Industrial & Agricultural Insulation Limited	S
"	NI.33240	Timber Frame Structures Limited formerly	
05/00/00	NT 2020/	Greenlight Merchants Limited	S
05/02/98	NI.33396	Nigen Supply Limited formerly	
ļ.	NIT 22220	Macash Limited	S
,,	NI.33339	Systems Technology (Ireland) Limited formerly	
I I		Virgo Software Solutions Limited	S

The London and Edinburgh Gazettes

THE LONDON GAZETTE

Daily, Monday - Friday (Published and obtainable from The Stationery Office Ltd. Publications Centre, 51 Nine Elms Lane, London SW8 5DR).

Single numbers £1.45 including postage. Annual subscription including postage £365.00.

THE EDINBURGH GAZETTE

Tuesdays and Fridays (Published and obtainable from The Stationery Office Ltd., 71-73 Lothian Road, Edinburgh EH3 9AZ).

Single numbers 87p including postage. Annual subscription including postage £84.00.

THE LONDON GAZETTE

A Company Law Supplement to the London Gazette detailing information notified to the Registrar of Companies is published weekly on microfiche or magnetic tape. Both items are available on annual subscription, details of which may be obtained from the Office of the London Gazette at the address above.